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AXLE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AX-
b % | GT730/2GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L6)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L6 (LP)

MSI N730K-2GD3/LP DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-D/HDMI
64BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 GAMING X 8G GDDR6 HDMI
DP 128BIT

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 2GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
2048D3L5)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit AF730-
4096D3L3

AXLE GT730 4GB GDDR3 128Bit (AX-
GT730/4GD3P8CDIL)

AFOX GEFORCE GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit (AF730-
4096D3L5)

MSI GT730 N730K-2GD3H/LPV1 DDR3 2GB DL-DVI-
D HDMI 64Bit

4 MSI N730-2GD3V3 DDR3 2GB DDR3 VGA DVI HDMI

g@ 128B

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD5-BRK 2GB DDR5 64BIT
g HDMI/DVI-D SUB

Marka

Axle

Afox

Afox

Msi

Msi

Afox

Afox

Axle

Afox

Msi

Msi

Asus

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

37,96 USD

39,52 USD

40,46 USD

57,46 USD

397,28

usb

37,44 USD

40,04 USD

41,08 USD

43,68 USD

58,24 USD

59,02 USD

79,04 USD
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MSI N730-4GD3V2 GT730 4GB DDR3 128Bit
DVI/HDMI

ASUS GT730-SL-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 HDMI
DVI 64Bit

ASUS GT730-2GD3-BRK-EVO 2GB DDR3 DVI HDMI
64Bit

ASUS GT730-4H-SL-2GD5 2GB GDDR5 HDMI 64Bit

PNY RTX 4060 8GB VERTO GDDR6 128Bit
(VCG40608DFXPB1)

PNY RTX 4060 8GB XLR8 0C GDDR6
VCG40608DFXPB1-0

COLORFUL RTX 4060 8GB GDDR6 128Bit NB DUO
8GB V3-V

GIGABYTE GV-N406OEAGLE 0C-8GD RTX4060 8GB
GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BiT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-EVO 8GB GDDR6 DLSS3
128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X WHITE 8G 0OC
8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP 128BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4060 VENTUS 2X BLACK 8G

ASUS PROART-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128BIT

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

ASUS DUAL-RTX4060-08G-WHITE 8GB GDDR6 HDMI
128Bit

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Pny

Pny

Colorful

Gigabyte

Asus

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

80,08 USD

81,12 USD

83,20 USD

83,20 USD

303,68
usb

306,80
usb

310,96
usb

352,56
usb

369,20
usb

369,20
usb

370,24
usb

390,00
usb

400,40
usb

410,80
usb
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MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 2X 12G 0OC
12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS GEFORCE TUF-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BiT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X E1 12G 0OC
12GB GDDR6X HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI VENTUS 3X 12G OC
12GB GDDRX DP HDMI 192Bit

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 TI GAMING X SLIM 12G
12GB GDDR6X DP HDMI 192BIT

ASUS TUF-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BIT

MSI GEFORCE RTX 4070 Ti GAMING X SLIM WHITE
12G 12GB GDDR6X HMDI DP 192BIT

ASUS PROART-RTX4070TI-012G GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X 192Bit

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-12G-GAMING GDDR6X
HDMI DP 192BIT

ASUS ROG-STRIX-RTX4070TI-012G-GAMING 12GB
GDDR6X HDMI DP 192Bit

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

974,48
usb

.003,60

usb

.007,76

usb

.010,88

usb

.037,92

usb

.040,00

usb

.056,64

usb

.102,40

usb

.133,60

usb

.175,20

usb



